
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Date Recorded= 1999;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901040000
02161

01/04/1999
01:59:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199212170003
03981

199901040000
02141

01/04/1999
01:59:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199901130000
16531

01/13/1999
09:56:46

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RIGSBEE,
JAMES M

199306140001
72281

199901140000
18421

01/14/1999
10:56:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RAY, KIM LEE 199208040001
59451

199901260000
34141

01/26/1999
09:32:13

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS, J
MICHAEL

199410280003
22971

199902040000
50021

02/04/1999
10:56:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HALE, RUSS A 199307230002
16411

199902080000
53931

02/08/1999
01:51:54

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY,
AURBIN RAY

199902160000
64541

02/16/1999
09:26:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MERRITT,
CHARLES R

199306160001
75701

199902160000
65491

02/16/1999
10:57:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PRICE,
WILLIAM A

199303240000
79311

199902160000
65511

02/16/1999
11:03:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PARSONS,
MICHAEL C

199702180000
51631

199902160000
65651

02/16/1999
11:23:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DODGE,
ROBERT

199406160001
92761

199902160000
65661

02/16/1999
11:25:53

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS, JOHN
H

199210290002
51051

199902180000
68751

02/18/1999
09:24:26

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CHANDLER,
JERE L

199306070001
62261

199902220000
72241

02/22/1999
11:00:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAW, KEITH S 199406170001
93731

199902220000
73091

02/22/1999
12:21:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BURTON,
ALICE M

199207070001
32081

199902250000
78311

02/25/1999
10:01:21

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROM,
ROGER A

199401070000
06881

199902250000
78331

02/25/1999
10:02:51

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FERRIS,
LARRY C

199307260002
19161



199902220000
74091

02/22/1999
03:02:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199808190003
21741

199902230000
74791

02/23/1999
10:21:51

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CALFEE,
DAVID L

199903100001
00531

03/10/1999
10:42:21

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BUSH,
RONNIE A

199312130003
97801

199903100001
00661

03/10/1999
10:50:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DUBBERLY,
MICHAEL W

199903030000
89421

03/03/1999
02:13:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LASUSA,
JOHN
HOWARD

199903120001
04161

03/12/1999
09:33:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHELLEY,
SONJA JEAN

199303170000
73861

199903220001
19071

03/22/1999
01:28:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ESTES,
LARRY R

199712040003
94301

199903300001
30911

03/30/1999
08:57:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KOLEN,
ROBERT E

199312290004
15651

199903240001
23641

03/24/1999
11:06:20

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SPELLMAN,
JOHN

199702250000
59041

199904010001
36781

04/01/1999
09:39:51

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LASUSA,
JOHN
EDWARD

199904120001
53951

04/12/1999
12:00:43

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON, JAN
P

199304260001
14551

199904120001
54151

04/12/1999
01:09:41

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KEITH,
RICHARD C

199904120001
54461

04/12/1999
01:54:55

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
CHARLES
WAYNE


