nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901040000 02161	01/04/1999 01:59:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP					199212170003 03981	
99901040000 02141	01/04/1999 01:59:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP						
99901130000 6531	01/13/1999 09:56:46	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGSBEE, JAMES M					199306140001 72281	
99901140000 8421	01/14/1999 10:56:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, KIM LEE					199208040001 59451	
99901260000 4141	01/26/1999 09:32:13	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, J MICHAEL					199410280003 22971	
99902040000 0021	02/04/1999 10:56:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, RUSS A					199307230002 16411	
99902080000 3931	02/08/1999 01:51:54	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY, AURBIN RAY						
99902160000 4541	02/16/1999 09:26:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRITT, CHARLES R					199306160001 75701	
99902160000 5491	02/16/1999 10:57:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, WILLIAM A					199303240000 79311	
99902160000 5511	02/16/1999 11:03:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS, MICHAEL C					199702180000 51631	
99902160000 5651	02/16/1999 11:23:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DODGE, ROBERT					199406160001 92761	
99902160000 5661	02/16/1999 11:25:53	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, JOHN H					199210290002 51051	
99902180000 8751	02/18/1999 09:24:26	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANDLER, JERE L					199306070001 62261	
99902220000 2241	02/22/1999 11:00:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAW, KEITH S					199406170001 93731	
99902220000 3091	02/22/1999 12:21:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURTON, ALICE M					199207070001 32081	
99902250000 3311	02/25/1999 10:01:21	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROM, ROGER A					199401070000 06881	
99902250000 8331	02/25/1999 10:02:51	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRIS, LARRY C					199307260002 19161	

199902220000 74091	02/22/1999 03:02:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199808190003 21741	
199902230000 74791	02/23/1999 10:21:51	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALFEE, DAVID L				
199903100001 00531	03/10/1999 10:42:21	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, RONNIE A			199312130003 97801	
199903100001 00661	03/10/1999 10:50:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUBBERLY, MICHAEL W				
199903030000 89421	03/03/1999 02:13:08	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LASUSA, JOHN HOWARD				
199903120001 04161	03/12/1999 09:33:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELLEY, SONJA JEAN			199303170000 73861	
199903220001 19071	03/22/1999 01:28:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, LARRY R			199712040003 94301	
199903300001 30911	03/30/1999 08:57:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KOLEN, ROBERT E			199312290004 15651	
199903240001 23641	03/24/1999 11:06:20	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPELLMAN, JOHN			199702250000 59041	
199904010001 36781	04/01/1999 09:39:51	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LASUSA, JOHN EDWARD				
199904120001 53951	04/12/1999 12:00:43	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, JAN P			199304260001 14551	
199904120001 54151	04/12/1999 01:09:41	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, RICHARD C				
199904120001 54461	04/12/1999 01:54:55	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, CHARLES WAYNE				